Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn895 - Labradoodle

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.20; 2.60; 2.99 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.6; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 10700; 12400
Collection: 2024/1

No. Color

1.

b

4

10.

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

Name

Silvery Grey
Light Silver Grey

Traditional Grey

—
- Dark Brown

Brownish Pink

Traditional Grey

Light Silver Grey

Natural White

Pantone

1040

1087

1011

1239

1259

1054

1011

1000

1087

1071

use of conversion tables.

Madeira

Sulky

1011

1326

1327

1040

1267

1128

1327

1005

1326

520

Consumption

6.5m9.0m 11.9m

10.3m 13.8m 18.4m

39m 54m 7.1m

4.1m5.1m 6.1m

14m 1.7m 1.9m

2.1m2.5m 2.8m

0.7m 0.8m 1.0m

09m 1.0m 1.2m

3.0m3.6m4.1lm

6.6m 7.8m 9.0m



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D896 - Bulldog 10

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9800; 11500
Collection: 2024/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Vapor 420 C 1010 1321 11.7m 16.1m 21.1m
2. Banner Grey 424 C 1118 1295 6.lm84m1l.1m
3. Dark Grey 532C 1318 1810 6.1m 8.0m 10.2m
4. Light Cocoa 160 C 1258 1823 0.1m 0.Im 0.2m
5. Light Pink 5005 C 1141 1119 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
6. Bright White 9042 C 1001 1325 42m 5.0m 5.7m
7. Black Procesé Black 1006 1005 1.9m22m25m
8. Silvery Grey 402 C 1040 1269 6.1m 7.2m 8.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

Cj29 - Sphynx 2

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9700; 11300
Collection: 2024/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. Dewberry 1141 1304 5.8m 7.9m 10.5m
2. - Gold Brown 1126 521 15.5m21.1m 27.5m
3. - Dusty Navy 1175 1198 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
4. Light Sky Blue 1030 1165 1.8m 2.2m 2.5m
5. Natural White 1005 1001 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
6. Medium Dark Ecru 1142 1054 23m2.7m3.2m
7. Pastel Pech 1127 1017 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. - Medium Tawny Tan 1056 1056 4.7m 5.6m 6.4m
9. - Brown 1145 1129 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m

10. - Diamond Black 1000 1005 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D897 - American Bulldog 5

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10300; 12000
Collection: 2024/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Vapor 1010 1327 16.3m 22.5m 29.7m
2. Dark Brown 1336 1220 3.6m 5.0m 6.6m
3. Vertiver Green 1228 1166 43m 5.7m 7.3m
4. Fools Gold 1347 1265 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. Black 1006 1005 1.7m 2.1m 2.4m
6. Light Pink 1141 1809 2.2m2.6m 3.0m
7. Twilight 1239 1810 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m
8. Bright White 1001 1002 4.9m 5.8m 6.7m
9. Pearl Grey 1087 1269 4.8m 5.7m 6.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj898 - German Hunting Terrier

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 10100; 11900
Photo supplied by Stephanie Gotz

Collection: 2024/2

No. Color

1.

10.

Name

Diamond Black
Dark Grey
Light Bronze
Bronze

Dark Brown
Very Dark Grey
Silver Grey
Medium Grey
Diamond Black

Pale Gold

Pantone

Madeira
1000

1239

1256

1258

1145

1318

1011

1040

1000

1070

Sulky
1005

1166
1320
1057
1129
1241
1327
1329
1005

1055

Consumption

4.6m 6.3m 8.3m
14.2m 19.6m 26.0m
6.2m 8.2m 10.7m
1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
3.9m 4.6m 5.4m
0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
2.Im2.5m 2.9m
2.4m 2.8m 3.2m

0.8m0.9m 1.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

D899 - Rottweiler 16

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10500; 12000
Collection: 2024/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 1318 1143 14.9m 20.7m 27.0m
2. - Light Cocoa 1258 1267 6.0m 8.2m 10.7m
3. Carnatio 1031 1193 0.8m 1.1m 1.4m
4. Sirocco 1256 1549 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
5. - Earthen Tan 1348 1265 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
6. - Black 1006 1005 8.2m 9.7m 11.2m
7. - Dark Grey 1318 1143 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
8. - Banner Grey 1118 1295 5.0m 6.0m 6.9m
9. [ltusion Blue 1153 1229 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
10. - Toast 1253 1819 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
11. - Light Grape 1387 1306 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn900 - Dachshund 26 (body)

7 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.47; 2.87 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.3; 7.3 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 10100
Collection: 2024/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Brown 1130 1130 19.4m 26.2m

2. - Yellow Gold 1070 1055 1.bm 2.1m
3. - Gold Brown 1126 1126 2.8m 3.4m
4. - Dark Brown 1336 535 4.7m 5.9m
5. - Black 1000 1005 0.6m 0.7m
6. - Brown 1130 1130 0.7m 0.9m

7. Medium Grey Brown 1136 1269 I.Im 1.2m

- Burnished Brown 1144 1179 3.3m 3.8m
- Yellow Gold 1070 1055 0.3m 0.4m
10. - Black 1000 1005 4.8m 5.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

o

°





