

#### Dn895 - Labradoodle

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.20; 2.60; 2.99 " height Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.6; 7.6 cm height

Stitches: 9300; 10700; 12400

Collection: 2024/1

No.	Color	Name	Pantone	Madeira	Sulky	Consumption
1.		Silvery Grey		1040	1011	6.5m 9.0m 11.9m
2.		Light Silver Grey		1087	1326	10.3m 13.8m 18.4m
3.		Traditional Grey		1011	1327	3.9m 5.4m 7.1m
4.		Twilight		1239	1040	4.1m 5.1m 6.1m
5.		Dark Brown		1259	1267	1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
6.		Brownish Pink		1054	1128	2.1m 2.5m 2.8m
7.		Traditional Grey		1011	1327	0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
8.		Black		1000	1005	0.9m 1.0m 1.2m
9.		Light Silver Grey		1087	1326	3.0m 3.6m 4.1m
10.		Natural White		1071	520	6.6m 7.8m 9.0m



## **D896 - Bulldog 10**

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height

Stitches: 8400; 9800; 11500

Collection: 2024/1

No.	Color	Name	Pantone	Madeira	Sulky	Consumption
1.		Vapor	420 C	1010	1321	11.7m 16.1m 21.1m
2.		Banner Grey	424 C	1118	1295	6.1m 8.4m 11.1m
3.		Dark Grey	532 C	1318	1810	6.1m 8.0m 10.2m
4.		Light Cocoa	160 C	1258	1823	0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
5.		Light Pink	5005 C	1141	1119	1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
6.		Bright White	9042 C	1001	1325	4.2m 5.0m 5.7m
7.		Black	Process Black C	1006	1005	1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
8.		Silvery Grey	402 C	1040	1269	6.1m 7.2m 8.3m



# Cj29 - Sphynx 2

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 8300; 9700; 11300

Collection: 2024/2

No.	Color	Name	Pantone	Madeira	Sulky	Consumption
1.		Dewberry		1141	1304	5.8m 7.9m 10.5m
2.		Gold Brown		1126	521	15.5m 21.1m 27.5m
3.		Dusty Navy		1175	1198	0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
4.		Light Sky Blue		1030	1165	1.8m 2.2m 2.5m
5.		Natural White		1005	1001	0.1m 0.1m 0.1m
6.		Medium Dark Ecru		1142	1054	2.3m 2.7m 3.2m
7.		Pastel Pech		1127	1017	0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8.		Medium Tawny Tan		1056	1056	4.7m 5.6m 6.4m
9.		Brown		1145	1129	1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
10.		Diamond Black		1000	1005	0.7m 0.8m 0.9m



## D897 - American Bulldog 5

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height

Stitches: 8800; 10300; 12000

Collection: 2024/2

No.	Color	Name	Pantone	Madeira	Sulky	Consumption
1.		Vapor		1010	1327	16.3m 22.5m 29.7m
2.		Dark Brown		1336	1220	3.6m 5.0m 6.6m
3.		Vertiver Green		1228	1166	4.3m 5.7m 7.3m
4.		Fools Gold		1347	1265	0.1m 0.1m 0.1m
5.		Black		1006	1005	1.7m 2.1m 2.4m
6.		Light Pink		1141	1809	2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
7.		Twilight		1239	1810	2.7m 3.2m 3.7m
8.		Bright White		1001	1002	4.9m 5.8m 6.7m
9.		Pearl Grey		1087	1269	4.8m 5.7m 6.6m



## **Dj898 - German Hunting Terrier**

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height Stitches: 8500; 10100; 11900 Photo supplied by Stephanie Gotz

Collection: 2024/2

No.	Color	Name	Pantone	Madeira	Sulky	Consumption
1.		Diamond Black		1000	1005	4.6m 6.3m 8.3m
2.		Dark Grey		1239	1166	14.2m 19.6m 26.0m
3.		Light Bronze		1256	1320	6.2m 8.2m 10.7m
4.		Bronze		1258	1057	1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
5.		Dark Brown		1145	1129	0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
6.		Very Dark Grey		1318	1241	3.9m 4.6m 5.4m
7.		Silver Grey		1011	1327	0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
8.		Medium Grey		1040	1329	2.1m 2.5m 2.9m
9.		Diamond Black		1000	1005	2.4m 2.8m 3.2m
10.		Pale Gold		1070	1055	0.8m 0.9m 1.1m



#### D899 - Rottweiler 16

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height

Stitches: 9100; 10500; 12000

Collection: 2024/3

No.	Color	Name	Pantone	Madeira	Sulky	Consumption
1.		Dark Grey		1318	1143	14.9m 20.7m 27.0m
2.		Light Cocoa		1258	1267	6.0m 8.2m 10.7m
3.		Carnatio		1031	1193	0.8m 1.1m 1.4m
4.		Sirocco		1256	1549	0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
5.		Earthen Tan		1348	1265	0.1m 0.1m 0.1m
6.		Black		1006	1005	8.2m 9.7m 11.2m
7.		Dark Grey		1318	1143	0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
8.		Banner Grey		1118	1295	5.0m 6.0m 6.9m
9.		Illusion Blue		1153	1229	1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
10.		Toast		1253	1819	0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
11.		Light Grape		1387	1306	0.9m 1.0m 1.2m



## Dn900 - Dachshund 26 (body)

7 colors / 10 thread changes Sizes (inches): 2.47; 2.87 " height Sizes (cm): 6.3; 7.3 cm height

Stitches: 8500; 10100 Collection: 2024/3

No.	Color	Name	Pantone	Madeira	Sulky	Consumption
1.		Brown		1130	1130	19.4m 26.2m
2.		Yellow Gold		1070	1055	1.6m 2.1m
3.		Gold Brown		1126	1126	2.8m 3.4m
4.		Dark Brown		1336	535	4.7m 5.9m
5.		Black		1000	1005	0.6m 0.7m
6.		Brown		1130	1130	0.7m 0.9m
7.		Medium Grey Brown		1136	1269	1.1m 1.2m
8.		Burnished Brown		1144	1179	3.3m 3.8m
9.		Yellow Gold		1070	1055	0.3m 0.4m
10.		Black		1000	1005	4.8m 5.6m